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04/09/2022

18/09/2022

02/10/2022

16/10/2022

539040

539728

550802

551179
580662
580689

523974

528397

531655

544102

546712

552762

539040

539728

546712

550802

551179
580689

523974

528397

531655

544102

552762
580662

24834282

24834280

24834278

24834274
24834276
24834272

24834292

24834288

24834294

24834290

24834284

24834286

24834304

24834300

24834298

24834306

24834302
24834296

24834312

24834308

24834316

24834318

24834314
24834310

523974

531655

528397

546712
544102
552762

550802

551179

539040

539728

580689

580662

544102

552762

528397

531655

523974
580662

546712

580689

551179

550802

539040
539728

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

Rosieres Om. 2

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Creney 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2
Origny U.S. 1
St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Fc Chesterfield 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Conflans 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Fc Chesterfield 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Marigny St Martin 1

Droupt S Basl 1
Ch Malgache 2

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

50564.1

50563.1

50562.1

50560.1
50561.1
50559.1

50569.1

50567.1

50570.1

50568.1

50565.1

50566.1

50575.1

50573.1

50572.1

50576.1

50574.1
50571.1

50579.1

50577.1

50581.1

50582.1

50580.1
50578.1

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Stade Songis à TROYES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Poule A 18

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

J1

J1

J1

J1
J1
J1

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3
J3

J4

J4

J4

J4

J4
J4

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
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23/10/2022

30/10/2022

06/11/2022

13/11/2022

528397

539040

546712

550802

551179
580689

523974

531655

539728

544102

552762
580662

523974

528397

546712

550802

551179
580689

531655

539040

539728

544102

552762

580662

24834322

24834324

24834326

24834328

24834330
24834320

24834332

24834336

24834334

24834340

24834342
24834338

24834346

24834350

24834354

24834348

24834352
24834344

24834356

24834358

24834362

24834360

24834364

24834366

523974

580662

531655

552762

544102
539728

580689

528397

539040

546712

551179
550802

531655

544102

552762

539728

580662
539040

580689

550802

551179

523974

528397

546712

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Droupt S Basl 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1

Creney 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Creney 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Creney 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Origny U.S. 1
Ch Malgache 2

Fc Chesterfield 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Droupt S Basl 1

Rosieres Om. 2

S.C. De Savieres 1
Marigny St Martin 1

Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Ch Malgache 2

Ent.Aslo Agt 1
Droupt S Basl 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

50584.1

50585.1

50586.1

50587.1

50588.1
50583.1

50589.1

50591.1

50590.1

50593.1

50594.1
50592.1

50596.1

50598.1

50600.1

50597.1

50599.1
50595.1

50601.1

50602.1

50604.1

50603.1

50605.1

50606.1

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN

Stade Songis à TROYES

Poule A 18

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

J5

J5

J5

J5

J5
J5

J6

J6

J6

J6

J6
J6

J7

J7

J7

J7

J7
J7

J8

J8

J8

J8

J8

J8

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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27/11/2022

04/12/2022

11/12/2022

05/03/2023

523974

528397

531655

546712

551179
580689

539040

539728

544102

550802

552762
580662

523974

528397

531655

544102

546712

580689

523974

528397

531655

544102

552762
580662

24834374

24834378

24834370

24834376

24834372
24834368

24834386

24834390

24834380

24834382

24834384
24834388

24834402

24834400

24834398

24834394

24834396

24834392

24834303

24834299

24834307

24834305

24834301
24834297

552762

580662

544102

539728

539040
550802

546712

528397

580689

551179

531655
523974

539728

539040

580662

552762

550802

551179

551179

546712

550802

539040

539728
580689

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Rosieres Om. 2

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

Marigny St Martin 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Origny U.S. 1

Ch Malgache 2

Droupt S Basl 1
Marigny St Martin 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Creney 1
Conflans 1

Ch Malgache 2

Droupt S Basl 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2
Fc Chesterfield 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

50610.1

50612.1

50608.1

50611.1

50609.1
50607.1

50616.1

50618.1

50613.1

50614.1

50615.1
50617.1

50624.1

50623.1

50622.1

50620.1

50621.1

50619.1

50574.2

50572.2

50576.2

50575.2

50573.2
50571.2

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Poule A 18

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

J9

J9

J9

J9

J9
J9

J10

J10

J10

J10

J10
J10

J11

J11

J11

J11

J11

J11

J12

J12

J12

J12

J12
J12

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
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19/03/2023

26/03/2023

02/04/2023

16/04/2023

539040

539728

546712

550802

551179
580689

523974

531655

539728

544102

552762
580662

528397

539040

546712

550802

551179
580689

531655

539040

539728

544102

552762
580662

24834315

24834311

24834313

24834319

24834317
24834309

24834323

24834327

24834321

24834331

24834329
24834325

24834337

24834335

24834341

24834339

24834343
24834333

24834347

24834345

24834349

24834351

24834355
24834353

552762

580662

523974

544102

531655
528397

528397

546712

580689

551179

550802
539040

531655

539728

544102

580662

552762
523974

523974

580689

550802

528397

546712
551179

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1

Creney 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Droupt S Basl 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Creney 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Origny U.S. 1

Creney 1
Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2

Fc Chesterfield 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Marigny St Martin 1
Droupt S Basl 1

Creney 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Conflans 1

Conflans 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Marigny St Martin 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2
S.C. De Savieres 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

50580.2

50578.2

50579.2

50582.2

50581.2
50577.2

50584.2

50586.2

50583.2

50588.2

50587.2
50585.2

50591.2

50590.2

50593.2

50592.2

50594.2
50589.2

50596.2

50595.2

50597.2

50598.2

50600.2
50599.2

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Poule A 18

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

16H

15H

15H

15H
15H

J13

J13

J13

J13

J13
J13

J14

J14

J14

J14

J14
J14

J15

J15

J15

J15

J15
J15

J16

J16

J16

J16

J16
J16

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
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23/04/2023

07/05/2023

14/05/2023

21/05/2023

523974

528397

546712

550802

551179
580689

539040

539728

544102

550802

552762
580662

523974

528397

531655

546712

551179
580689

539040

539728

550802

551179
552762
580662

24834361

24834365

24834367

24834359

24834363
24834357

24834373

24834377

24834371

24834369

24834375
24834379

24834389

24834391

24834385

24834387

24834383
24834381

24834401

24834403

24834397

24834393
24834395
24834399

544102

552762

580662

539040

539728
531655

551179

546712

531655

580689

523974
528397

580662

539728

552762

539040

550802
544102

528397

523974

546712

580689
544102
531655

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Rosieres Om. 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Origny U.S. 1

Marigny St Martin 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Rosieres Om. 2

S.C. De Savieres 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1
St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Origny U.S. 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2
Creney 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Creney 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Conflans 1
Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

Ch Malgache 2

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Marigny St Martin 1
Origny U.S. 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Conflans 1

Rosieres Om. 2

Fc Chesterfield 1
Origny U.S. 1
Creney 1

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

Dimanche

50603.2

50605.2

50606.2

50602.2

50604.2
50601.2

50609.2

50611.2

50608.2

50607.2

50610.2
50612.2

50617.2

50618.2

50615.2

50616.2

50614.2
50613.2

50623.2

50624.2

50621.2

50619.2
50620.2
50622.2

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN
Stade Songis à TROYES

Poule A 18

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H
15H

J17

J17

J17

J17

J17
J17

J18

J18

J18

J18

J18
J18

J19

J19

J19

J19

J19
J19

J20

J20

J20

J20
J20
J20

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
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04/06/2023

11/06/2023

523974

528397

531655

544102

546712

552762

539040

539728

550802

551179

580662
580689

24834283

24834279

24834281

24834277

24834275

24834273

24834295

24834291

24834293

24834289

24834287
24834285

539040

550802

539728

580662

551179

580689

531655

544102

523974

528397

552762
546712

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

Rosieres Om. 2

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Ch Malgache 2

Marigny St Martin 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Ent.Aslo Agt 1
Fc Chesterfield 1

Droupt S Basl 1

Marigny St Martin 1

Ch Malgache 2

Ent.Aslo Agt 1

S.C. De Savieres 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

Creney 1

Origny U.S. 1

Conflans 1

Romilly 
Champagne Fc 1
St Aubinoise A..J. 1
Rosieres Om. 2

Dimanche

Dimanche

50564.2

50562.2

50563.2

50561.2

50560.2

50559.2

50570.2

50568.2

50569.2

50567.2

50566.2
50565.2

Departemental 2 / D2

Stade Municipal à CONFLANS 
SUR SEINE
Stade Jean-Claude Steyer à 
ROMILLY SUR SEINE
Stade Municipal à CRENEY 
PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à ORIGNY LE 
SEC
Complexe Sportif R. Laurent 2 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal1 à ST AUBIN

Stade Communal à DROUPT ST 
BASLE
Complexe Sportif Lucien Pinet 3 à
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
Stade Municipal 1 à MARIGNY LE
CHATEL
Stade Municipal à SAVIERES

Stade Songis à TROYES
Complexe Sportif De Foicy 2 à 
TROYES

Poule A 18

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
15H

J21

J21

J21

J21

J21

J21

J22

J22

J22

J22

J22
J22

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-


